
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
119 

6 
77 
30 

294 
121 
26 
1 

118 
399 
91 
65 

100 
55 

213 
113 
56 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Fred Saareks 
Malte Morin 
Axel Palmgren 
Erik Axberg 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Linus Stjernelund 
Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 
Tuva Garbman 
Samuel Eriksen (D) 
Hanna Kreitz 
Lukas Strand 
Nils Lilja 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
William Encrantz 
Emelie Tigerman 
Sebastian Mellander (D) 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.150 
3.219 
3.729 
4.290 
4.669 
6.140 
6.970 
7.879 

10.173 
10.972 
16.345 
16.857 
17.392 
18.175 
20.545 
22.423 

Total Tm 
8:10.864 
8:11.014 
8:14.083 
8:14.593 
8:15.154 
8:15.533 
8:17.004 
8:17.834 
8:18.743 
8:21.037 
8:21.836 
8:27.209 
8:27.721 
8:28.256 
8:29.039 
8:31.409 
8:33.287 

Best Tm 
38.886 
38.844 
39.150 
39.014 
39.101 
38.956 
39.149 
39.181 
39.273 
39.343 
39.184 
39.633 
39.250 
39.821 
39.766 
39.636 
40.114 

Comment 

3s fel start 

Sponsor 
KH Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Mtech Competition 

HLH Racing 

Ward Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-06-04 16:07:01 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Margin of Victory 

0.150 

Avg. Speed 

72,607 

Best Lap Tm 

38.844 

Best Speed 

76,460 

Best Lap by 

6 - Fred Saareks 

MKR3/RMC4 - Söndag Järfälla 

Rotax Junior 

Förfinal 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:55:52 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-04 15:55 


